ROLINE HDMI Splitter, Ultra Slim, 2-way

Product No. 14.01.3556 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 14.01.3556

EAN (single piece) 7630049621398
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* Duplicates a HDMI video signal to two HDMI video signals

* Connectors: 1 HDMI Input (e.g. DVD-player), 2 HDMI outputs
Supports 480i, 480p, 720i, 720p, 1080i, 1080p, 3840x2160 @60HZz
Plug & play, easy to install and simple to operate

No software installation required

HDCP 2.2/ 1.4 compliant

Power supply via USB cable (A - micro B) (included)

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Splitters and selectors

Product type HDMI-Video-Splitter

Colour black

Scope of delivery splitter, USB cable (A - micro B)
Interface HDMI

Inputs 1

Outputs 2



Video input
Video output
Max. resolution
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

1x HDMI Female

2x HDMI Female

3840 x 2160 @60Hz (4K, UHD-1)
9 mm

83 mm

40 mm

57.3 ¢

10 mm

40 mm

90 mm

0.1 kg



